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MBS Logistics Tianjin
+86 22 5879-1330
MBS Logistics (Shanghai) Ltd. Tianjin Branch 
Room 4305 | Golden Emperor Building   
No.20 Nanjing Road | Hexi District | Tianjin 300042 
Fon +86 22 5879-1330
Fax +86 22 5879-1335
mbs@mbstsn.com | mbslogistics.com

Branch Manager
-5879 1328 | Axl Liu 		  axl.liu@mbstsn.com

Sales
-5879 1326 | Gisele Sun		  sales.support@mbstsn.com

Airfreight
-532 8090 7682 | Jessica Jin	 jessica.jin@mbstao.com

Seafreight
-5879 1327 | Aimee Zhang 	 ops@mbstsn.com
-5879 1327 | Abby He		  cs@mbstsn.com

Accounting
-5879 1331 | Kitty Zhang 		  kitty.zhang@mbstsn.com
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MBS Logistics Xiamen
+86 592 507-0022
MBS Logistics (Shanghai) Ltd. Xiamen Branch 
Room 1903 | PlCC Plaza
68 Hubin (north) Road  | Xiamen | 361012 
Fon +86 592 507-0022
Fax +86 592 507-1122
mbs@mbsxmn.com | mbslogistics.com

Branch Manager
-507 0075 | Sophie Liu 		  sophie.liu@mbsxmn.com

Sales
-507 0082 | Mark Yan 		  mark.yan@mbsxmn.com
-507 0360 | Eddy Zheng    		  eddy.zheng@mbsxmn.com  

Air- and Seafreight |  
Customer Service Supervisor 
-507 0022 | Lesley Liu		  lesley.liu@mbsxmn.com

Seafreight
-507 0056 | Rebecca Chen 		 rebecca.chen@mbsxmn.com
-507 0083 | Miya Hong		  doc@mbsxmn.com
-507 0053 | Bert Lin		  bert.lin@mbsxmn.com
-507 0079 | Peggy Xie 		  peggy.xie@mbsxmn.com
-507 0035 | Flora Zhao		  flora.zhao@mbsxmn.com
-507 0083 | Kevin Zhang		  kevin.zhang@mbsxmn.com

Overseas Development
Overseas Development Manager
-507 0306 | Tony Chen		  tony.chen@mbsxmn.com
-507 0085 | Rainy Wen 		  rainy.wen@mbsxmn.com

Overseas Coordinator
-507 0336 | Jo Wang 		  jo.wang@mbsxmn.com

Accounting
-507 0060 | Nicole Liu		  nicole.liu@mbsxmn.com
-507 0073 | Sylvia Xie 		  sylvia.xie@mbsxmn.com


